

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2426

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

March 19

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 3, delete “, 813.020 and 813.030”.
- 2 On page 2, line 14, delete “0.20” and insert “0.15”.
- 3 Delete lines 22 through 45.
- 4 On page 3, delete lines 1 through 25.
- 5 In line 26, delete “4” and insert “2” and delete “and 813.020 by sections 1 and 2” and insert
- 6 “by section 1”.
- 7 _____